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Unean Ruunzieusay funzifoused FaunzideudrSanisdnenanuminende
Tuayan 317U (AU) U (AY) WININYIRYIFUIA | WINYIRBLENTIW/ANUTEINA
2538 10,503 670 585 85
2539 11,227 724 621 103
2540 11,939 712 629 83
2541 12,633 694 659 35
2542 13,518 885 729 156
2543 14,472 954 806 148
2544 15,507 1,035 868 167
2545 16,735 1,228 914 269
2546 17,903 1,168 965 203
2547 18,893 990 829 161
2548 20,035 1,142 974 178
2549 21,238 1,203 975 228
2550 22,436 1,198 985 213
2551 22,133 1,183 991 192
2552 25,157 1,538 1,173 365
2553 26,832 1,675 1,326 349
2554 28,488 1,656 1,304 352
2555 30,410 1,922 1,231 268
2556 32,155 1,745 1,403 342
2557 33,241 1,086 756 330
2558 34,814 1,573 1,196 377
2559 36,569 1,755 1,405 350
2560 38,389 1,820 1,361 459
2561 40,152 1,763 1,290 473
2562 42,112 1,960 1,489 471
2563 43,938 1,826 1,458 368
2564 45,707 1,769 1,453 316
2565 47,430 1,723 1,359 364
2566 49,135 1,705 1,376 329
2567 50,992 1,857 1,511 346
2568 51,097 100 57 43
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